
Mountain Peak S.U.D. Meter Fees as of May 13, 2025

 6" METER FEES
ULTRA 

 TAP FEE
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

 $6,654.95
$920,742.45

$5,409.00
$100.00

$932,906.40 

 
$920,742.45

$5,409.00
$100.00

$926,251.45 
 4" METER FEES
ULTRA 

 TAP FEE
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

 $5,027.65
$575,442.45

$3,502.00
$100.00

$584,072.10

 
$575,442.45

$3,502.00
$100.00

$579,044.45 
 3" METER FEES
ULTRA 

 TAP FEE
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

$4,136.64
$287,807.55

$2,694.00
$100.00

$294,738.19

 
$287,807.55

$2,694.00
$100.00

$290,601.55
2" METER FEES  TAP FEE

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

$3,254.03
$92,022.45

$1,094.00
$100.00

$96,470.48

 
$92,022.45

$1,094.00
$100.00

$93,216.45 
1-1/2" METER FEES  TAP FEE

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

$2,553.60
$57,492.45

$839.00
$100.00

$60,985.05

 
$57,492.45

$839.00
$100.00

$58,431.45 
1" METER FEES  TAP FEE

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

$954.39
$28,832.55

$464.00
$100.00

$30,350.94

 
$28,832.55

$464.00
$100.00

$29,396.55
3/4" METER FEES  TAP FEE

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE
METER FEE
DEPOSIT
TOTAL METER FEE 

$832.62
$17,265.00

$333.00
$100.00

$18,530.62

 
$17,265.00

$333.00
$100.00

$17,698.00 

WITHOUT TAP WITH TAP
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