

Mountain Peak S.U.D. Meter Fees as of May 13, 2025

			WITHOUT TAP	WITH TAP
6" METER FEES ULTRA		TAP FEE	\$6,654.95	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$920,742.45	\$920,742.45
		METER FEE	\$5,409.00	\$5,409.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$932,906.40	\$926,251.45
4" METER FEES ULTRA		TAP FEE	\$5,027.65	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$575,442.45	\$575,442.45
		METER FEE	\$3,502.00	\$3,502.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$584,072.10	\$579,044.45
3" METER FEES ULTRA		TAP FEE	\$4,136.64	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$287,807.55	\$287,807.55
		METER FEE	\$2,694.00	\$2,694.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$294,738.19	\$290,601.55
2" METER FEES		TAP FEE	\$3,254.03	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$92,022.45	\$92,022.45
		METER FEE	\$1,094.00	\$1,094.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$96,470.48	\$93,216.45
1-1/2" METER FEES		TAP FEE	\$2,553.60	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$57,492.45	\$57,492.45
		METER FEE	\$839.00	\$839.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$60,985.05	\$58,431.45
1" METER FEES		TAP FEE	\$954.39	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$28,832.55	\$28,832.55
		METER FEE	\$464.00	\$464.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$30,350.94	\$29,396.55
3/4" METER FEES		TAP FEE	\$832.62	
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE	\$17,265.00	\$17,265.00
		METER FEE	\$333.00	\$333.00
		DEPOSIT	\$100.00	\$100.00
		TOTAL METER FEE	\$18,530.62	\$17,698.00